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Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct. Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage. or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.

If desired size is not listed in proceeding pages, contact Finer to see if it has recently been added to our range.

Ribbed / Special Construction Belts

EL nPJ 2 to 20 600 mm 3105 mm
Note: n = no. of ribs

ELASTICATED POLY V-BELT(PJ)®X’ceed  EL

Features:
• Working Temperature up to 130ºC.
• Abrasion & Flex cracking resistance is very high.
• Longer service life as compared to regular belts.
• Good dimensional stability.
• Higher power transmission.

EPDM POLY V-BELTS®X’ceed  HT
Applications: 
Automobiles, High Speed Engines. 

®X’set  PT-7
Lp
Li

8890 mm
633"

4064 mm
142"

7 mm
7 mm

25 mm
26 mm

37 mm
32 mm

37(37x25)
D (32x26)

®X’set  PT-6
B (17x22)
B (17x26)
B (17x21)
C (22x25)

17 mm
17 mm
17 mm
22 mm

22 mm
26 mm
21 mm
25 mm

11 mm
15 mm
10 mm
11 mm

85"
66"
42"
73"

375"
375"

79"
350"

Li
Li
Li
Li

B (17x17)
C (22x20)

HONEY COMB BELTS®X’set  PT-HC 
17 mm
22 mm

17 mm
20 mm

6 mm
6 mm

32"
38"

658" 
658"

Li
Li

RIBBED BELTS

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION BELTS

INDUSTRIAL POLY V-BELTS

PH
PJ
PK
PL
PM

2.9
3.8
4.5
7.6

13.3

1.60
2.34
3.56
4.70
9.40

13
20
50
75

180

280 mm
280
280
280
280

 mm
 mm
 mm
 mm

5080
5080
5080
5080
5080

 mm
 mm
 mm
 mm
 mm

®X’ceed

DOUBLE SIDED POLY V-BELTS

DPK
DPL

2 to 13 ribs
2 to 11 ribs

1195 mm
1200 mm

3105 mm
3105 mm

®X’ceed  DS

85"
85
48

4064 mm

"
"

658
658
257

16713 mm

"
"
"

17 mm
17
13
37

 mm
 mm
 mm

14
16
13
25

 mm
 mm
 mm
 mm

3 
5
5
5

mm
 mm
 mm
 mm

Li
Li
Li
Lp

®X’set  PT-0  

B (17x14)
B (17x16)
A (13x13)

37 x 25

Li

Lp
La

              HEXAGONAL BELTS®X’set  DS  

Li
Li
Li
Le

260"
660"
658"
681"

43"
40"
73"
89"

80 mm
125 mm
224 mm
280 mm

IS 11038, ISO 5289
IS 11038, ISO 5289
IS 11038, ISO 5289

RMA IP 21, IS 11038, ISO 5289

40
40
40
40

10.0 mm
14.0 mm
17.0 mm
22.0 mm

13.0 mm
17.0 mm
22.0 mm
25.0 mm

AA
BB
CC 
25

BS
EN

Li

Lp
La

La: Outside Length Li: Inside Length Lp Pitch Length

2013_FPT BOOK.indb   131 17/02/13   6:56 PM




